Abbate Elisabetta
Abbruzzese Adele
Aceto Antonio
Addeo Guido
Addesia Gerardo
Albanese Maria
Altieri Daniela
Altieri Mauro
Alviggi Maria
Amoriello Nicola
Anfiteatro Carmine
Angiolelli Nicola
Annarita Francesca
Argenio Carmen

Autieri Valentina Antonia

Balzarano Paolo
Barbieri Rossella
Barrasso Marcello
Benevento Alessandra
Berardi Lucia
Berganino Marta
Bianco llary

Boffa Roberto
Bologna Rosanna
Boni Adaniela
Borsescu luliana Maria
Bosco Luca

Bosco Serena

Botta Graziella
Bruno Felicia

Bruno Rosanna
Buonocore Alessio
Buonocore Filomena
Calabria Federica
Calandrini Antonella
Camuso Vincenzo
Capobianco Lello
Capozzi Lorenza
Cappuccio Gino Ciriaco
Cappuccio Stefania
Caputo Michele
Caraglia Nicoletta
Carbone Filomena
Cardinale Carmen
Casale Giovanna
Casieri Michele
Caso Valeria
Casparella Giovanni
Catani Vittorio
Cavaiulo Carmen

28
28
26
29
30
26
30
29
30
28
28
30
28
28
30
28
28
30
30
28
30
28
28
30
30
30
30
28
30
28
30
25
25
30
28
28
25
28
27
28
30
29
28
30
28
28
28
25
28
30



Cavalluzzo Silvia
Cavotta Carlo
Cavuoto Annamaria
Cavuoto Fabiola
Cefalo Francesca
Chiocchi Antonia
Ciampa Elena
Ciampa Gaetano
Ciarleglio Clotilde
Cicconi Marina

Cioffi Maurizio
Clemente Paola Alessandra
Clemente Pasquale
Colangelo Federica
Colangelo Sonia
Compare Evelina
Composto Paola
Corbo Paola
Cortazzo Venere
Cortini Michela
Crisci Veronica

Curci Noemi

Cusano Valentina

D' Agostino Giovanna
D'Amelio Francesca
Danatiello Alessandra
De Angelis Mariana
De Blasio Assunta

De Caprio Katia

De Caro Antonella
De Donato Antonio
De Duonni Antonio
De lanni Mario

De Luca Giuseppina
De Luca Regina

De Maria Claudia

De Martino Luciana
De Mercurio Lucia Cristina
De Michele Antonino
De Nunzio Fiorenza
De Palma Maria

De Sciscio Giuseppe
De Stefano Giulia

De Vito Maria
Delcogliano Brunella
D'Elia Michele

D'Elia Veronica

Della Sala Maria

Di Caprio Antonella
Di Dio Ornella

27
30
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28
27
30
28
30
30
29
30
30
29
28
30
30
30
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29
28
30
30
27
28
30
28
27
30
30
28
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29
29
28
30
30
27
29
28
28
29
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
30



Di lonno Pamela

Di lorio Marco

Di Lonardo Morena
Di Lorenzo Marianna
Di Luna Maria

Di Marco Antonio

Di Palo Francesca

Di Paola Giuseppina
Di Paola Rossella

Di Paola Serafino

Di Pietro Angela

Di Pietro Ciriachina
Di Pietro Raffaella

Di Pietro Rosita
Donatiello Barbara
D'Onofrio Aniello Renato
Esposito Maria
Facchiano Serena
Faiello lasmina
Farisco lolanda
Fattorusso Gerarda
Ferragamo Adele
Fiengo Chiara

Fiore Angelo

Fiore Ida

Fiorenza Carmelina
Fiorenza Elisa

Follo Simona
Forgione Carmine
Forgione Francesca
Forgione Giuseppina
Formato Rossella
Frascadore Loredana
Fucci Alessandra
Fucci Anna

Fucci Emanuela
Fuccio Carlo

Fusco Alessia

Fusco Clelia

Fusco Giovanna
Gabriele Pasquale
Gatto Carmen
Gervasio Maria Michela
Giallonardo Ester
Giannini Alberto
Giorgio Goggia Caterina Rosa
Girolamo Pina
Giuliano Sabina
Gramazio Andrea
Gramazio Giovanni

30
29
27
30
30
29
30
27
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
29
28
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
29
30
28
27
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
30
30
28
30
28
30
30
30
25
30
26
30
30
28



Gramazio Luca
Grandola Carmela
Graziano Cinzia
Guarente Mariangela
lacobaccio Marilena
lacomazzo Gabriele
lacoviello Sara Pia
ladaresta Francesco
lammarino Chiara
lannace Esterina
lannace Marco
lannace Sara
lannella Antonella
lannella Roberto
lannotta Maria Francesca
lannuzzi Gemma
lanovale Matilde
larossa Antonella
Infante Angela Maria
Ingordigia Sara
lorio Vincenzo

Izzo Francesca

Izzo Lucia

Izzo Valentina

La Rocca Valentina
Laudati Giusy
Laurenza Nicoletta
Lavorgna Gaia
Lombardi Annalisa
Lombardi Carmen
Lombardi Cristina
Lombardi Daniele
Lostritto Maria
Luciani Annachiara
Luciano Angela
Madera Jessica Raffaella
Maffei Ulisse
Maiezzo Domenico
Mainolfi Alessandra
Mainolfi Gennaro
Mainolfi Natalina
Maio Andrea
Mancinelli Dina
Mancini Evantia
Mancuso Tina
Mansueto Pompilia
Marano Rosa
Marchesa Luana
Mariana Francesca
Marino Erica

30
29
30
29
30
30
29
25
28
30
28
30
30
25
28
29
26
30
30
28
28
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
30
29
28
30
30
30
30
29
30
27
30
27
28
30
30
30
26
28
30
30
28
30



Marrone Antonietta
Marrone Immacolata
Martelli Marta
Martignetti Angela
Masuccio Erica
Materazzo Valentina

Mattei Gustavo Adolfo Nobile

Matteo Raffaele
Maturo Simona
Mauro Antonio
Mazzeo Antonietta
Mazzeo Rosa
Mazzone Mara
Meccariello Marianna
Melito Giovanna
Menanno Marialuisa
Meola Angela

Meoli Serena

Meoli Silvia

Mercurio Maria Paola
Mesisca Patrizia
Michele Stefania
Milano Andrea
Miusto Rossella
Modola Gabriella
Montonetti Sara
Moscatiello Gianluca
Moschella Mariangela
Mucciacciaro Michele
Mucciacciaro Raffaella
Muollo Roberta
Mustone Sara
Napolitano Michela
Nuzzolo Elvira

Olivieri Maria Grazia
Oliviero Antonella
Olivito Laura

Orlando Andrea

Pace Carmine

Pace Valentina

Pacelli Anna

Pagnozzi Alfonso
Palladino lolanda
Palladino Maristella
Palladino Pierluigi
Palma Nunziatina
Palmieri Annalaura
Panza Martina
Paradiso Giovanna
Parente Domenico

28
28
28
30
30
27
30
28
30
30
29
28
28
28
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
30
29
30
30
30
29
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27
30
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30
28
29
30
30
29
30
27
30
29
28
30
27
30
27
30
30
30



Parrella Alfredina
Pastore Mara

Peluso Daniela
Pengue Matteo
Perone Colomba Miriana
Perone Teresa
Petrella Annacristina
Petrucci Antonio
Piantadosi Antonella
Picariello Enrica
Piovoso Maria Antonella
Pisaturo Roberta
Piteo Daniela

Polcaro Giovanna
Polcini Francesca
Polvere immacolata
Poto Pasquale
Preziosa Giovanni
Prinape Annalisa
Pugliese Angela

Raffio Antonio

Raffo Marco

Raimo Mara

Ranaudo Rosaria
Rauseo Sara

Reale Addolorata
Ricci Dora

Ricci Sara

Ricciardi Antonella
Riccitelli Maria Giovanna
Roberto Adele
Robustelli Lucia
Romaniello Giuliana
Romano Francesco
Romano Nadia
Rosato Valeria

Rossi Antonietta
Russo Giovanni

Russo rosa

Russo sara

Sabatielli llaria
Saginario Giorgio
Sanseverino Giuseppe
Santarcangelo Emanuele
Santillo maria Pia
Saquella Sara
Sarraccio Jessica
Sateriale Daniela
Scaperrotta Antonella
Scetta Alessandro

28
30
29
28
28
27
28
29
30
28
28
28
28
29
30
28
30
28
28
29
27
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30
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28
30
30
30
28
30
28
30
27
30
30
30
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Schiano Annamaria
Servodidio Marianna
Sessa Sofia

Siano Rosa Anna
Sicuranza Chiara
Simeone Claudia Victoria
Simone Emanuela
Solla Viviana
Sollazzo Virginia
Sorrentino Annalisa
Sozzio Lucia

Spada Valentina
Stanco Marcello
Supino Silvia
Tagliaferro Vincenzina
Tancredi Marco
Tavino Silvia

Terlizzi Emanuele
Terone Franca Pia
Tornuscolo Luca
Tranfa Alberto
Tranfaglia Silvana
Tropeano Antonella
Truglia Gioacchino
Urbano Valentino
Vasrricchio Vito
Vella Annarita

Vella Rita Lisa
Verdini Rosanna
Vernillo Pasqualina
Verzino Laura

Viceré Mario
Vigorita Marilisa
Villanacci Federica
Viola Sara

Viscione Angelo antonio
Vitale Carolina Anna
Votino Carolina
Zaccari Daniele Antonio
Zambrano Daniela
Zanchiello Alessia
Ziccardi Luigi
Ziccardi Pamela
Zollo Raffaele

Zollo Roberto

Zotti Tiziana

Zuardi Alessandra
Zuardi Micaela

Zurlo Adriana
Zuzolo Daniele

30
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30
30
28
28
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28
30
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